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Sr

1 ||.Q.

2 1.Q.

3 1.0.

4 1.Q.

5 1.0.

6 .Q.

7 1.Q.

1.Q.

Quota AIR

897644

1136958

1353638

1554371

1978175

1984105

2020102

2057921

Candidate Name

JIYA ANUP GANDHI

GOSAVI SWARALIUNMESH

PETHKARSHARANYASOMNATH

PAVANI MAHIPAT SALEKAR

JADHAV ARJUN DNYANESHWAR

DHRUV GUPTA

SHINDEANUJSHANKAR

KHUSHI

Gender Category Entry Date

F EWS 30/12/2025

F OPEN 30/12/2025

F OBC 30/12/2025

OPEN 30/12/2025

M OPEN 30/12/2025

OPEN 30/12/2025

M SC 30/12/2025

OPEN 30/12/2025

Remark

Uahendbalhende
-DeanTPrincipal 3�>
Stamp & Signature

Qulteka

Principal
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth

Indutal Tilak. College of
Physiotherapy

Gultekdi, Pune- 411037.


